Decontamination
Sink Solutions
for Medical and Sterile Processing
Ergonomic • Height Adjustable • Customizable
Chaparral’s Decontamination Sinks are designed for the specific space and
technical needs of each Sterile Processing Department. With an emphasis on
ergonomic design, height-adjustable options, and customizable bays, Chaparral
reprocessing sinks and scope flushing sinks contribute to enhanced workflow

INCLUDED
•	 12” gooseneck faucet(s) with vacuum breaker(s)
•	 4” backsplash
•	 Workflow customization (L>R, R>L)
•	 Drain board
•	 Marine edge
•	 Gallon-etched markings
•	 Plumbing supplies for indirect waste
	 -	 Supply hose(s)
	 -	 Water shut off valve(s)
	 -	 Lever twist drain(s)
	 -	 Drain manifold system
•	 Partial skirt
STANDARD MODELS
Model # # of Sinks Bowls Length
FHS-3B-147 3 147˝
FHS-3B-120 3 120˝
FHS-3B-106 3 106˝
FHS-2B-120 2 120˝
FHS-2B-106 2 106˝
FHS-2B-96 2 97˝
FHS-1B-72 1 72˝
Also available: Fixed Height Sinks
STANDARD MODELS
Model # # of Sink Bowls Length
AHS-3B-147 3 147˝
AHS-3B-120 3 120˝
AHS-3B-106 3 106˝
AHS-2B-120 2 120˝
AHS-2B-106 2 106˝
AHS-2B-97 2 97˝
AHS-1B-72 1 72˝
Adjustable Height Sinks
ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS
In-wall/direct waste telescopic plumbing, pre-rinse faucet, purified
water faucet, water gun and tip attachments, air blowgun, end-